LUCTIONEERPRO

06/18/25 04:14:03

OUTDOORSMAN AUCTION ,CUSTOM MADE KNIVES, DAMASCUS
KNIVES, NEW DAMASCUSBLANKS, HUNTING EQUIPMENT, SCOPES
& TOOLS

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 11 9:59pm CT

Lot

0001A
0001b
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012

0013

0014
0015

0016

0017
0018

0019
0020

Title

Outdoorsman Auction

Outdoorsman auction

American Knife Co.

Knife

Skinner Knife

Dunn Knife

Drop Point Abel Hunter with Burl Handle
Small Boning Knife

Western Knife Skinner W/ Sheath
Leavenworth Knife Works Hunter

D. Fisher Stag/Antler Handle Full Collectible
Fixed Blade

Paring Knive

Vintage Stag handled Small bowie knife made
froma rasp

This Loveless Style drop point hunter by D

Fisher features amirror polished drop point
blade, nickel silver fittings, and oosic scales
with red Liners ..

D Fisher Skinner Knife W/ Bone Handle

American Knife Skinner W/ Big Leaf Maple
Handle

Abel Hunter 8.25 Long W/ Brown Leather
Shesath

J.L Haynes Skinning Knife,

Poor Boy Skinner Knife By Leavenworth Knife

Co.
Spyderco Knife Endura 4 W/ Emerson Opener

Patrick Liberty or Death Bowie Knife with
Leather Sheath

15

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 18 7:00pm CT

Lot
0021

0022

0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028
0029

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

0037

0038

0039
0040
0041

Title

RARE Antique US OWATONNA Unusud
Aluminum Indian Head Custom Made Knife

Tribute Knoife SOG 5TH SPECIAL FORCES
RVN

Buck Knife W/ Black Buck Case
Wester USA S.532 POCKET KNIFE

Tanto W/ Engraved Bolster Hand Made By JL
Haynes

TRU BAL , Throwing Knife And Sheathe
TRu Bal Old # 1 Throwing Knife
3 Leather Pocket Knife Cases

Buckmaster Western USA Dual Hunting Set If
Knives

12 Total Heavy Duty Metal Pocket Knives
Antique Tomahawk Small Hatchet Head
Camillus Tiatanium Set Of 3 Knives

Abel 4 On Drop Skinning Knife

J.L. Haynes Hunter Knife And Sheath

J.L Haynes Skinning Knife,

D Fisher Hand Made Hunting Knife With
Sambar Stag Handle

JL Haynes Custom Handmade Hunting Knife
Stag Handle Knife & Sheath

Antique Razor, Gr Springer Expert Honing
Kcmo

Jim Webb Knife Maker #0
Jim Webb Custom Hand Made Knife # 122

4 Pieces, Vtg. Stag Horn Deer Antler Sheffield
England Stainless Steel Cutlery Carving Fork
Meeting Y ou



Lot

0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Title

Kitchen Lnife 7.5 In Blade 13.25 Total Length

GERBER MORGLAY LEGENDARY
BLADES CARVING KNIFE- 15" WITH
VINTAGE WOODEN CASE

Winchester

Western Co. , Made In Boulder Co.

L eavenworth Knife Works

Skinning Knife

D Fisher Hunting Knife

American Knife, Hunting Knife

American Knife 2001 Bowie Knife

L eavenworth Knife Works Snakewood Handle
Cutco Fishing Knife W/ Sheath

Magnum Stainless Hunting Knife

Western Vintage Knife USA Made

D. Fisher Outdoors Knife

Poor Boy By Leavenworth Knife Works
Western USA Made

Old Timer By Schrade Waldon Ny

N. Selvey Maker Model 98 Hunting Knife
Mineral Mountain Hatchet Works Utility Knife
Schrade Old Timer Honesteel

American Knife Works

Western USA Fish Filet Knife with |eather
Sheath No W766

Stag Handle Knife
Herters Skinning Knice
D Fisher Hunting Knife
Hunting Knife

Three Mineral Mountain Hatchet Works Clip
Point Tactical Knives

L eavenworth Knife Works Stag Handle
Boker By Bud Nealy MCS Knife
Granton Carving Knife

Zyliss 6 Piece Kitchen Knife Set New
Russell International New Kitchen Knves
Forschner 40517 Filet Knife

Craftsman Set Of 6 Steak Knives

Set Of 3 Russel International 6 In Filet Knife
Poor Boy By Leavenworth Knife Works
L.L Pokm Knife And Sheath

Fisher Hunting Knife

2/5

Lot

0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095

0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

06/18/25 04:14:03

Title

Set Of 3 Kitchen Knives

Shrade +Steel Limited Edition Hunting Knife
Heavy Hunting Knife

2 Custom Made Butcher Type Knives

Mineral Mountain Hatchet Works Utility Knife
Set Of 4 Steak Knives

Set Of 4 Stainless Steel Combination Knives

A Set Of 4 Caevel Hall By Briddle Steak
Knives

Russel Green River Works Made In USA

3 Stainless Steel 836 Blades Filet Blade
Boker Stainles Steel Knives

2 Leavenworth Knife Co. & Case

Rogers High Carbon Stanless Boning Knife

The Opinel No.8 isincredibly durable and
weighslessthen 4 oz

Vintage Klever Kleever KNIFE multi purpose
CLEAVER sturdy carbon steel

Antique dagger arabic yemen khanjar jambiya
oman horn dagger @-Ut@'USZO USU...d8UTUS

Leavenworth Knife Works

6 Leater Sheaths

Case & Scout Pocket Knives

LKW Filet Knife 14in Overall Length
Tasco Rifle Scope 4 X 32

Weaver Rifle Scope

Tasco Rifle Scope

Antler-66 Rifle Scope 4x15
Simmons Rifle Scope

Leupold Rifle Scope

Vivitar 8x21 PV SERIES

BSA Optics Pistol Scope W/ Mounts
Weaver Scope

Redfield 3x9x Scope

Redfield 6x Scope

Bipod Rifle Stand

Universal Scope Leveler

Forster Appelt Gun Rest

Gun Socks

Gun Lock

Y ukon Spotting Scope New

Tasco Target / Varmet Nib Scope
Burris 12x24x50mm Compact Spotting Scope
Promaster Tripod



Lot

0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

Title

Block Of Natural Lacewood

Block Of Natural Big Leaf Maple Burl
Block Of Natural Meaquite Black Wood
Big Leaf Maple Burl

Block Of Natural Satinwood

Hunk Of Natural Briar Wood

Block Of Natural Lacewood

Block Of Natural Mammouth Kauri Wood
Naturak Hunk Of Briar Wood

Block Of Natural Black Mesquite Wood
Lot Of 3Knife, Scisdor & Tool Sharpeners
Deer Sketch/painting

Lot Of 4 Packs Of Folding Scissors

Lot Of 4 Snacpac On The Go Utinsels

Set Of 6 Pairing Knives

Magnun Pocket Knife

Camo Hiking Backpack

Barnet Trident Pistol Crosshow & Crossbow
Bolts

Camo Bucket Seat

Lot Of 6 Vintage Lures

Lot Of 6 Vintage Lures

Set Of 6 Vintage Lures

Set Of 6 Vintage Lures

Set Of 6 Vintage Lures

Lot Of 6 Vintage Fishing Lures

7.5' Custom Chuck Roberts Fly Fishing Rod

8' Custom Chuck Roberts Fly Fishing Rod

7.5' Custom Chuck Roberts Fly Fishing Rod
Various Lot Of Fly Fishing Lures

Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
TLot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks

3/5

Lot

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175

0176

0177

0178

0179

0180

0181

0182

0183

0184

0185

0186

0187

0188

0189

0190
0191

0192

06/18/25 04:14:03

Title

Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Blanks

Lot Of 5 Mixed Damascus Steel Blanks

Lot Of 5 Mixed-style Damascus Blanks

Lot Of 6 Western Knifes Blanks

Green River Buffalo Skinner Blank

Custom Made LKW Knife

Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Blanks

Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 3 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 2 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
Blade

Lot Of 3 Blank Stainless Steel Western Knife
Making Blade

Lot Of 6 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife
Co Knives

Lot Of 6 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife
Co Knives

Lot Of 3 Custom 2 Unmarked 1 Marked
Leavenworth Knife Co Knives

Lot Of 3 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife
Co Knives

Lot Of 3 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife
Co Knives

D Fisher Custom Knife With Sheath

Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives



Lot
0193

0194

0195

0196

0197

0198

0199

0200

0201

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0209

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222

0223
0224

Title
Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
Knives

Garland 11003 Rawhide Mallet, Size-3 By
Garland

Forschner 40517 Boning/ Filet Knife
D. Fisher Outdorsman Knife

Set Of 4 Stag / Antler Handles

2 Damascus Knives W/ Rope Handles
2 Damscus Knives With Rope Handles
Damascus 2.25 In Blade & Stag Handle

Pair Of Knives W/ Plastic Handles Covered In
Rope

3 Forks, 1 Cutco, 1 Case XX & 1 Maked
Stainless

Twin AA Cutlery Co. AbileneKs
Damascu Blade W/ Leather Handle
Small Damascus Blade With Stag Handle
Skinning / Hunting Knife

J.L.Haynes 9.5 In Bowie Knife

Specia Operations Assoc. Bowie Knive
American Knife Works 7.5 In Bowie Knife
Shrade PH2 Hunting Knife

Damascu Survivle Knife

5 Hole Knife Block

14 Hole Cutlery Block

3 Hand Carved Wood Whistle

Vintage ANTON WINGEN SOLINGEN
GERMANY POULTRY SHEARS & Meat
Cleaver

2 Bone Handle Germany Forks

Vintage Butcher's Bone Saw Hacksaw Swirled
Bakelite Handle

4/5

Lot

0225
0226
0227
0228
0229

0230
0231
0232
0233

0234
0235

0236
0237

0238
0239
0240
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273

06/18/25 04:14:03

Title

Olson Throwing Knife

5 Knife Display Rack

1911 Plastic Replica To Fit Holsters
6 Wood Carved Whistles

VINTAGE TANTO UNITED CUTLERY UC
248 STAINLESS STEEL TAIWAN FIXED
BLADE KNIFE & SHEATH

Stag Handle Knife
Knife Display For At Shows
2 Knife Sharpners

Vintage Mutual Hiram Wild Shefield SS
England

4 Magnum SS Pocket Knives

Vintage Gerber Legendary Blades Little Snick
Carving Knife

Vintage Shrade Hunting Knife Set

Vintage Wear Ever 205 Carving Knife And
Fork

2 Knife Sharpners

Latama Italy Knife And For Set
Large Bowie Knife

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Set Of Antlers

Set Of Antlers

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Antler

Vintage Martin Fly Rod
Vintage Pflueger No. 1943 Trump Reel
Vintage Mitchell Garcia Reel
Vintage Pflueger Summit Reel
Lot Of 5 Magnetic Tool Holders
Lot Of 5 Magnetic Tool Holders
Lot Of 5 Various Misc Scissors



Lot

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Payment due when you come to pick up theitems. Thereisa15% buyers premium.

Title

Lot Of 5 Various Misc Scissors
Lot Of 5 Various Misc Scissors
Lot Of 10 Various Clamps

Lot Of 10 Various Spring Clamps
Lot Of 6 Metal Clamps

Hand Sander

Makita Hand Sander

Hand Axe

Hand Axe

Lot Of 6 Jumbo Storage Hooks
Clarke 6" Bench Grinder

Lot Of 6 Jumbo Storage Hooks
Black & Decker 6" Bench Grinder
Paintless Dent Removal Tool
Headlight

Headlight

Electrical Tools& Tool Bag
Lot Of 10 Assorted Files

Lot Of 10 Assorted Files

Hand Saws

Lot Of 4 Metal Clamps
Hammers

Anvil & Hammer

Hand Tool Set

2 Ton Jack

Lot Of Misc Vice Grips

Lot Of 5 Packages Compressed Firewood

06/18/25 04:14:03

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 200% re-listing

fee.

All items are sold asis and will be represented to the best of our ability. It isthe buyers responsibility to

make arrangments to preview prior to bidding.

pickup will be Friday July 19th from 12pm to 7pm and Saturday July 20th from 9am to noon @ 121
Gilman rd Lansing kansas

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid

5/5



