

OUTDOORSMAN AUCTION ,CUSTOM MADE KNIVES , DAMASCUS KNIVES , NEW DAMASCUS BLANKS, HUNTING EQUIPMENT, SCOPES & TOOLS

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 11 9:59pm CT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 18 7:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001A	Outdoorsman Auction	0021	RARE Antique US OWATONNA Unusual
0001b	Outdoorsman auction		Aluminum Indian Head Custom Made Knife
0002	American Knife Co.		
0003	Knife	0022	Tribute Knoife SOG 5TH SPECIAL FORCES
0004	Skinner Knife	00	RVN
0005	Dunn Knife	0023	Buck Knife W/ Black Buck Case
0006	Drop Point Abel Hunter with Burl Handle	0024	Wester USA S.532 POCKET KNIFE
0007	Small Boning Knife	0025	Tanto W/ Engraved Bolster Hand Made By JL
0008	Western Knife Skinner W/ Sheath		Haynes
0009	Leavenworth Knife Works Hunter	0026	TRU BAL, Throwing Knife And Sheathe
0010	D. Fisher Stag/Antler Handle Full Collectible	0027	TRu Bal Old # 1 Throwing Knife
	Fixed Blade	0028	3 Leather Pocket Knife Cases
0011	Paring Knive	0029	Buckmaster Western USA Dual Hunting Set If
0012	Vintage Stag handled Small bowie knife made	0020	Knives
0012	from a rasp	0030	12 Total Heavy Duty Metal Pocket Knives
0013	This Loveless Style drop point hunter by D Fisher features a mirror polished drop point blade, nickel silver fittings, and oosic scales with red Liners	0031	Antique Tomahawk Small Hatchet Head
		0032	Camillus Tiatanium Set Of 3 Knives
		0033	Abel 4 On Drop Skinning Knife
0014	D Fisher Skinner Knife W/ Bone Handle	0034	J.L. Haynes Hunter Knife And Sheath
0015	American Knife Skinner W/ Big Leaf Maple	0035	J.L Haynes Skinning Knife,
0046		0036	D Fisher Hand Made Hunting Knife With Sambar Stag Handle
0016	Abel Hunter 8.25 Long W/ Brown Leather Sheath J.L Haynes Skinning Knife ,	0037	JL Haynes Custom Handmade Hunting Knife
0017		0037	Stag Handle Knife & Sheath
0017	Poor Boy Skinner Knife By Leavenworth Knife	0038	Antique Razor, Gr Springer Expert Honing
0010	Co.		Kemo
0019	Spyderco Knife Endura 4 W/ Emerson Opener	0039	Jim Webb Knife Maker # 0
0020	Patrick Liberty or Death Bowie Knife with	0040	Jim Webb Custom Hand Made Knife # 122
	Leather Sheath	0041	4 Pieces , Vtg. Stag Horn Deer Antler Sheffield England Stainless Steel Cutlery Carving Fork Meeting You

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0043	Kitchen Lnife 7.5 In Blade 13.25 Total Length	0081	Set Of 3 Kitchen Knives
0044	GERBER MORGLAY LEGENDARY	0082	Shrade +Steel Limited Edition Hunting Knife
	BLADES CARVING KNIFE- 15" WITH	0083	Heavy Hunting Knife
	VINTAGE WOODEN CASE	0084	2 Custom Made Butcher Type Knives
		0085	Mineral Mountain Hatchet Works Utility Knife
0045	Winchester	0086	Set Of 4 Steak Knives
0046	Western Co., Made In Boulder Co.	0087	Set Of 4 Stainless Steel Combination Knives
0047	Leavenworth Knife Works	0088	A Set Of 4 Caevel Hall By Briddle Steak
0048	Skinning Knife		Knives
0049	D Fisher Hunting Knife	0089	Russel Green River Works Made In USA
0050	American Knife, Hunting Knife	0090	3 Stainless Steel 836 Blades Filet Blade
0051	American Knife 2001 Bowie Knife	0091	Boker Stainles Steel Knives
0052	Leavenworth Knife Works Snakewood Handle	0092	2 Leavenworth Knife Co. & Case
0053	Cutco Fishing Knife W/ Sheath	0093	Rogers High Carbon Stanless Boning Knife
0054 0055	Magnum Stainless Hunting Knife Western Vintage Knife USA Made	0094	The Opinel No.8 is incredibly durable and weighs less then 4 oz
0056	D. Fisher Outdoors Knife	0095	Vintage Klever Kleever KNIFE multi purpose CLEAVER sturdy carbon steel
0057	Poor Boy By Leavenworth Knife Works	0096	Antique dagger arabic yemen khanjar jambiya
0058	Western USA Made		oman horn dagger جچبية يماني
0059	Old Timer By Schrade Waldon Ny	0097	Leavenworth Knife Works
0060	N. Selvey Maker Model 98 Hunting Knife	0098	6 Leater Sheaths
0061	Mineral Mountain Hatchet Works Utility Knife	0099	Case & Scout Pocket Knives
0062	Schrade Old Timer Honesteel	0100	LKW Filet Knife 14in Overall Length
0063	American Knife Works	0101	Tasco Rifle Scope 4 X 32
0064	Western USA Fish Filet Knife with leather Sheath No W766	0102 0103	Weaver Rifle Scope Tasco Rifle Scope
0065	Stag Handle Knife	0104	Antler-66 Rifle Scope 4x15
0066	Herters Skinning Knice	0105	Simmons Rifle Scope
0067	D Fisher Hunting Knife	0106	Leupold Rifle Scope
0068	Hunting Knife	0107	Vivitar 8x21 PV SERIES
0069	Three Mineral Mountain Hatchet Works Clip Point Tactical Knives	0108	BSA Optics Pistol Scope W/ Mounts
0070	Leavenworth Knife Works Stag Handle	0109	Weaver Scope
0071	Boker By Bud Nealy MCS Knife	0110	Redfield 3x9x Scope
0072	Granton Carving Knife	0111	Redfield 6x Scope
0073	Zyliss 6 Piece Kitchen Knife Set New	0112	Bipod Rifle Stand
0074	Russell International New Kitchen Knves	0113	Universal Scope Leveler
0075	Forschner 40517 Filet Knife	0114	Forster Appelt Gun Rest
0076	Craftsman Set Of 6 Steak Knives	0115	Gun Socks
0077	Set Of 3 Russel International 6 In Filet Knife	0116	Gun Lock Vylvon Spotting Spong Novy
0078	Poor Boy By Leavenworth Knife Works	0117	Yukon Spotting Scope New
0079	L.L Pokm Knife And Sheath	0118	Tasco Target / Varmet Nib Scope
0080	Fisher Hunting Knife	0119	Burris 12x24x50mm Compact Spotting Scope
		0120	Promaster Tripod

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0121	Block Of Natural Lacewood	0163	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
0122	Block Of Natural Big Leaf Maple Burl	0164	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
0123	Block Of Natural Meaquite Black Wood	0165	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
0124	Big Leaf Maple Burl	0166	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
0125	Block Of Natural Satinwood	0167	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks
0126	Hunk Of Natural Briar Wood	0168	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Blanks
0127	Block Of Natural Lacewood	0169	Lot Of 5 Mixed Damascus Steel Blanks
0128	Block Of Natural Mammouth Kauri Wood	0170	Lot Of 5 Mixed-style Damascus Blanks
0129	Naturak Hunk Of Briar Wood	0171	Lot Of 6 Western Knifes Blanks
0130	Block Of Natural Black Mesquite Wood	0172	Green River Buffalo Skinner Blank
0131	Lot Of 3 Knife, Scisdor & Tool Sharpeners	0173	Custom Made LKW Knife
0132	Deer Sketch/painting	0174	Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Blanks
0133	Lot Of 4 Packs Of Folding Scissors	0175	Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
0134	Lot Of 4 Snacpac On The Go Utinsels	04=6	Blade
0135	Set Of 6 Pairing Knives	0176	Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making Blade
0136	Magnun Pocket Knife	0177	Lot Of 6 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
0137	Camo Hiking Backpack		Blade
0138	Barnet Trident Pistol Crossbow & Crossbow Bolts	0178	Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making Blade
0139	Camo Bucket Seat	0179	Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
0140	Lot Of 6 Vintage Lures		Blade
0141	Lot Of 6 Vintage Lures	0180	Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making Blade
0142	Set Of 6 Vintage Lures	0181	Lot Of 4 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
0143	Set Of 6 Vintage Lures	0101	Blade
0144	Set Of 6 Vintage Lures	0182	Lot Of 3 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
0145	Lot Of 6 Vintage Fishing Lures		Blade
0146	7.5' Custom Chuck Roberts Fly Fishing Rod	0183	Lot Of 2 Blank Stainless Steel Knife Making
0147	8' Custom Chuck Roberts Fly Fishing Rod	0104	Blade
0148	7.5' Custom Chuck Roberts Fly Fishing Rod	0184	Lot Of 3 Blank Stainless Steel Western Knife Making Blade
0149	Various Lot Of Fly Fishing Lures	0185	Lot Of 6 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife
0150 0151	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0100	Co Knives
0152	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0186	Lot Of 6 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife Co Knives
0153	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0187	Lot Of 3 Custom 2 Unmarked 1 Marked
0154	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	010.	Leavenworth Knife Co Knives
0155	TLot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0188	Lot Of 3 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife
0156	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks		Co Knives
0157	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0189	Lot Of 3 Custom Unmarked Leavenworth Knife Co Knives
0158	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0190	D Fisher Custom Knife With Sheath
0159	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0191	Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
0160	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	/-	Knives
0161	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks	0192	Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished
0162	Lot Of 6 Damascus Steel Knife Making Blanks		Knives

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0193	Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished	0225	Olson Throwing Knife
	Knives	0226	5 Knife Display Rack
0194	Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished Knives	0227	1911 Plastic Replica To Fit Holsters
0195	Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished	0228	6 Wood Carved Whistles
0195	Knives	0229	VINTAGE TANTO UNITED CUTLERY UC 248 STAINLESS STEEL TAIWAN FIXED
0196	Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished		BLADE KNIFE & SHEATH
0105	Knives	0230	Stag Handle Knife
0197	Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished Knives	0231	Knife Display For At Shows
0198	Set Of 5 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished	0232	2 Knife Sharpners
	Knives	0233	Vintage Mutual Hiram Wild Shefield SS
0199	Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished	0224	England
0200	Knives	0234	4 Magnum SS Pocket Knives
0200	Set Of 6 Leavenworth Knife Works Unfinished Knives	0235	Vintage Gerber Legendary Blades Little Snick Carving Knife
0201	Garland 11003 Rawhide Mallet, Size-3 By	0236	Vintage Shrade Hunting Knife Set
0202	Garland Forschner 40517 Boning / Filet Knife	0237	Vintage Wear Ever 205 Carving Knife And Fork
0202	D. Fisher Outdorsman Knife	0238	2 Knife Sharpners
0203	Set Of 4 Stag / Antler Handles	0239	Latama Italy Knife And For Set
0205	2 Damascus Knives W/ Rope Handles	0240	Large Bowie Knife
0206	2 Damscus Knives With Rope Handles	0251	Antler
0207	Damascus 2.25 In Blade & Stag Handle	0252	Antler
0207	Pair Of Knives W/ Plastic Handles Covered In	0252	Antler
0200	Rope	0254	Antler
0209	3 Forks, 1 Cutco, 1 Case XX & 1 Maked	0255	Antler
	Stainless	0256	Antler
0210	Twin AA Cutlery Co. Abilene Ks	0257	Set Of Antlers
0211	Damascu Blade W/ Leather Handle	0258	Set Of Antlers
0212	Small Damascus Blade With Stag Handle	0259	Antler
0213	Skinning / Hunting Knife	0260	Antler
0214	J.L.Haynes 9.5 In Bowie Knife	0261	Antler
0215	Special Operations Assoc. Bowie Knive	0262	Antler
0216	American Knife Works 7.5 In Bowie Knife	0263	Antler
0217	Shrade PH2 Hunting Knife	0264	Antler
0218	Damascu Survivle Knife	0265	Antler
0219	5 Hole Knife Block	0266	Antler
0220	14 Hole Cutlery Block	0267	Vintage Martin Fly Rod
0221	3 Hand Carved Wood Whistle	0268	Vintage Pflueger No. 1943 Trump Reel
0222	Vintage ANTON WINGEN SOLINGEN GERMANY POULTRY SHEARS & Meat	0269	Vintage Mitchell Garcia Reel
	Cleaver	0270	Vintage Pflueger Summit Reel
0223	2 Bone Handle Germany Forks	0271	Lot Of 5 Magnetic Tool Holders
0224	Vintage Butcher's Bone Saw Hacksaw Swirled	0272	Lot Of 5 Magnetic Tool Holders
	Bakelite Handle	0273	Lot Of 5 Various Misc Scissors

Lot	Title
0274	Lot Of 5 Various Misc Scissors
0275	Lot Of 5 Various Misc Scissors
0276	Lot Of 10 Various Clamps
0277	Lot Of 10 Various Spring Clamps
0278	Lot Of 6 Metal Clamps
0279	Hand Sander
0280	Makita Hand Sander
0281	Hand Axe
0282	Hand Axe
0283	Lot Of 6 Jumbo Storage Hooks
0284	Clarke 6" Bench Grinder
0285	Lot Of 6 Jumbo Storage Hooks
0286	Black & Decker 6" Bench Grinder
0287	Paintless Dent Removal Tool
0288	Headlight
0289	Headlight
0290	Electrical Tools & Tool Bag
0291	Lot Of 10 Assorted Files
0292	Lot Of 10 Assorted Files
0293	Hand Saws
0294	Lot Of 4 Metal Clamps
0295	Hammers
0296	Anvil & Hammer
0297	Hand Tool Set
0298	2 Ton Jack
0299	Lot Of Misc Vice Grips

Lot Of 5 Packages Compressed Firewood

0300

Payment due when you come to pick up the items. There is a 15% buyers premium.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyers in default will be charged a 200% re-listing fee.

All items are sold as is and will be represented to the best of our ability. It is the buyers responsibility to make arrangments to preview prior to bidding.

pickup will be Friday July 19th from 12pm to 7pm and Saturday July 20th from 9am to noon @ 121 Gilman rd Lansing kansas

BUYER'S PREMIUM: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203 apro.bid